AW N

Ahto Randla
Kaupo Randla
Aaron Randla

Ralf Randla

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Voistlus mitme ringiga

19
18
19

Véistlus mitme ringiga * 26.06.2024 12:35 (1)

17
20
17

64
63
66
69

96
99
104
105


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2750084
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2750093
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2750087
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2750089
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2750090
https://discgolfmetrix.com/2750084

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

Par 0
Avg
Difficulty

Véistlus mitme ringiga * 26.06.2024 12:35 (2)

%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/2750084

